
 

28-feb-2026, 16:01:34

LA GALERA
XXXII GRAN PREMIO JCyL. FASE LOCAL

Individual - Stableford Fecha: 28-feb-2026, 10:00

RESULTADOS SCRATCH
 POS NOMBRE TOT STR S HCE HCJ R1 R2 R3 R4

1  PABLO REBOLLEDA DIEZ  37 - M -2.1 -3 37
2  JOSE MARIA CARREÑO SANZ  28 80 M 9 10 28
3  IÑIGO GALLEGO SANCHEZ  27 81 M 5.9 6 27
4  ADOLFO FERNANDEZ POLVOROSA  27 82 M 5.1 5 27
5  IGNACIO FERNANDEZ ROSALES  27 - M 4.3 4 27
6  CARLOS DE SEBASTIAN SANZ  26 83 M 8.2 9 26
7  ALBERTO LOPEZ SOTO  25 84 M 10.6 12 25
8  JOSE ANTONIO ZALVIDE HERNANZ  25 86 M 10 11 25
9  JESUS-MANUEL REBOLLEDA VALLEJO  24 84 M 13.2 15 24

10  RODRIGO GALLEGO SANCHEZ  22 - M 6.2 7 22
11  JESUS DEL HOYO GOMEZ  21 88 M 12.1 14 21
12  SANTIAGO BLANCO SUAREZ  21 - M 8.1 9 21
13  ALBERTO GALVAN RUEDA  20 89 M 12.4 14 20
14  CARLOS VAZQUEZ DE PRADA PALENCIA  18 - M 16.8 19 18
15  GORAN DUJKOVIC  18 - M 4.8 5 18
16  JOSE MARIA LORENZO ALFAGEME  16 - M 17.2 20 16
17  MONTSERRAT MARTIN SANZ  16 92 F 17.7 20 16
18  ANTONIO FERNANDEZ NAVARES  16 94 M 17 19 16
19  MANUEL GARCIA URBON  16 94 M 15.3 17 16
20  JAVIER SANCHIDRIAN GARCIA  15 - M 20.3 23 15
21  OSCAR FERNANDEZ GUZON  15 98 M 16.5 19 15
22  JESUS PALACIOS MARTINEZ  15 94 M 12.8 14 15
23  ALMUDENA HUERTA ALBARRAN  14 98 F 21.6 25 14
24  DAVID MARCIEL FERNANDEZ  14 - M 19.6 22 14
25  JUAN ANDRES LEDO SAGARRA  12 101 M 20.7 24 12
26  GUILLERMO MORAL GUILARTE  12 - M 14.3 16 12
27  OLIVIA GALLEGO SANCHEZ  11 106 F 18.4 21 11
28  PEDRO GONZALEZ VARAS  11 - M 13.4 15 11
29  PALOMA SICRE MARTIN  10 - F 24.1 28 10
30  MIGUEL LOPEZ GOBERNADO  10 - M 18.5 21 10
31  PALOMA DE NICOLAS PERAL  9 106 F 14.4 17 9
32  PEDRO GARRIDO MARTIN  8 - M 22.7 26 8
33  ANNE SINN JONCKER  8 104 F 21 24 8
34  CARMEN GARABITO DE LAS HERAS  7 112 F 25.4 29 7
35  NOBUYA OSAWA  7 - M 24.7 28 7
36  RAUL GARCIA URBON  6 109 M 25.7 30 6
37  JOSE ANTONIO PUERTAS FERNANDEZ  4 - M 21.1 24 4
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28-feb-2026, 16:02:51

LA GALERA
XXXII GRAN PREMIO JCyL. FASE LOCAL

Individual - Stableford Fecha: 28-feb-2026, 10:00

RESULTADOS CABALLEROS
 POS NOMBRE TOT STR S HCE HCJ R1 R2 R3 R4

1  JESUS-MANUEL REBOLLEDA VALLEJO  39 69 M 13.2 15 39
2  JOSE MARIA CARREÑO SANZ  38 70 M 9 10 38
3  ALBERTO LOPEZ SOTO  36 72 M 10.6 12 36
4  PABLO REBOLLEDA DIEZ  34 - M -2.1 -3 34
5  CARLOS DE SEBASTIAN SANZ  34 74 M 8.2 9 34
6  JESUS DEL HOYO GOMEZ  34 74 M 12.1 14 34
7  CARLOS VAZQUEZ DE PRADA PALENCIA  34 - M 16.8 19 34
8  IÑIGO GALLEGO SANCHEZ  33 75 M 5.9 6 33
9  JOSE ANTONIO ZALVIDE HERNANZ  33 75 M 10 11 33

10  ALBERTO GALVAN RUEDA  33 75 M 12.4 14 33
11  ANTONIO FERNANDEZ NAVARES  33 75 M 17 19 33
12  JUAN ANDRES LEDO SAGARRA  32 77 M 20.7 24 32
13  IGNACIO FERNANDEZ ROSALES  31 - M 4.3 4 31
14  ADOLFO FERNANDEZ POLVOROSA  31 77 M 5.1 5 31
15  MANUEL GARCIA URBON  31 77 M 15.3 17 31
16  JOSE MARIA LORENZO ALFAGEME  31 - M 17.2 20 31
17  DAVID MARCIEL FERNANDEZ  31 - M 19.6 22 31
18  SANTIAGO BLANCO SUAREZ  30 - M 8.1 9 30
19  OSCAR FERNANDEZ GUZON  30 79 M 16.5 19 30
20  JAVIER SANCHIDRIAN GARCIA  30 - M 20.3 23 30
21  RAUL GARCIA URBON  30 79 M 25.7 30 30
22  JESUS PALACIOS MARTINEZ  28 80 M 12.8 14 28
23  MIGUEL LOPEZ GOBERNADO  28 - M 18.5 21 28
24  RODRIGO GALLEGO SANCHEZ  27 - M 6.2 7 27
25  PEDRO GARRIDO MARTIN  24 - M 22.7 26 24
26  PEDRO GONZALEZ VARAS  22 - M 13.4 15 22
27  GUILLERMO MORAL GUILARTE  22 - M 14.3 16 22
28  JOSE ANTONIO PUERTAS FERNANDEZ  22 - M 21.1 24 22
29  NOBUYA OSAWA  22 - M 24.7 28 22
30  GORAN DUJKOVIC  21 - M 4.8 5 21
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28-feb-2026, 16:03:47

LA GALERA
XXXII GRAN PREMIO JCyL. FASE LOCAL

Individual - Stableford Fecha: 28-feb-2026, 10:00

RESULTADOS DAMAS
 POS NOMBRE TOT STR S HCE HCJ R1 R2 R3 R4

1  MONTSERRAT MARTIN SANZ  36 72 F 17.7 20 36
2  ALMUDENA HUERTA ALBARRAN  35 73 F 21.6 25 35
3  PALOMA SICRE MARTIN  32 - F 24.1 28 32
4  ANNE SINN JONCKER  28 80 F 21 24 28
5  OLIVIA GALLEGO SANCHEZ  26 85 F 18.4 21 26
6  CARMEN GARABITO DE LAS HERAS  26 83 F 25.4 29 26
7  PALOMA DE NICOLAS PERAL  22 89 F 14.4 17 22
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28-feb-2026, 16:04:29

LA GALERA
XXXII GRAN PREMIO JCyL. FASE LOCAL

Individual - Stableford Fecha: 28-feb-2026, 10:00

RESULTADOS ESPECIAL PROMOCION
 POS NOMBRE TOT STR S HCE HCJ R1 R2 R3 R4

1  ANGEL GONZALEZ DOMINGUEZ  42 68 M 36 32 42
2  YOLANDA MARIA FERNANDEZ SALGUEIRO  40 - F 35.8 41 40
3  MANUEL RICO GARCIA  35 - M 36 32 35
4  JUAN TORME PARDO  32 76 M 27.8 24 32
5  SARA BLANCO GARCIA  30 - F 33.4 38 30
6  MANUEL AGUADO HERNANSANZ  29 83 M 37 33 29
7  MERCEDES ROSALES LEON  28 80 F 33.3 38 28
8  NICANOR BLANCO GOMEZ  26 - M 28.5 24 26
9  PABLO BURGOS RAMOS  26 - M 28.8 25 26

10  PEDRO GARCIA DE MIGUEL  26 - M 36 32 26
11  MARIA JOSE PASCUAL FUENTE  25 - F 27.1 31 25
12  NAOKI JAVIER OSAWA GARCIA  23 - M 36 32 23
13  JOSE LUIS SANTOS  FRAILE  23 88 M 36.5 33 23
14  SARA SANCHEZ LOPEZ  21 - F 36.3 41 21
15  RODRIGO GARABITO DE LAS HERAS  19 93 M 34.5 31 19
16  LUIS SALGADO RIESCO  14 102 M 38.1 34 14
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